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MATRIX FILE

Cheese Ploughman's Sandwich

((Wheat) flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Millet, Golden Linseed, Brown

Linseed, Poppy, Thiamine, Water, Mixed Seeds, Sunflower Seeds, Pumpkin

Seeds, Yeast (Barley) Malt Flour, Salt Spirit Vinegar, Preservation Calcium of

Fatty Acids, Rapeseed Oil, Asorbic Acid, Maize Propionate Emulsifier, Tartaric

Acid, Diglycerides, Starch, Cheddar Slices (Milk) Lettuce, Tomato, Sugar, Tomato

Puree, Sea Salt, (Mustard) Seeds, Mixed Spices, Vitamin B12.

INGREDIENTS

ALLERGEN ADIVCE

For Allergens, including Cereals containing Gluten, please see ingredients

highlighted in (BOLD) for more information.

USED BY

STORAGE: 

TRACEABILITY

See Packaging for sell by date: 

SKeep refrigerated below 5c and use with 2 Days, Not suitable for freezing.

NATASHA LAW


